lines between Bardhharnan Railwav
Station and Gatrgpur Railway Station
via Micro Tunneling uuder Burdwan
South Division Dist: purba Bardhaman
at West Bengal.

Work for Laying of 33KV3CX4OO Rs.715157.54
(Rupees Seven Lakhs
Fifteen Thousand One
Hundred and Fifty Eight
only)

Rs. 14303.15
(Rupees Fourteen
Thousand Three

Hundred and Three
Only)

30 (Thirty ) Days

Name of the lvork ril.S'timh'tta''Y. ub'
,,,,".1 J,-,tr', .,-' 

:'-
. Earnest-

Money (Rs.)
Completion

I lme

5. Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender:

6.1. Technical Requirement:-Bonafide, experienced & resourceful contractors of Govt., Semi Govt., Govt.